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 obravit Rummen-Landen-Overhespen              Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

SOISSONS(LE PONT ROU 08-06-24  564 Oude-Jaarse      Deelnemers:44 LOSTIJD:07.30                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 VELKENEERS WILLY      GRAZEN  15  4  203029 BE 210650522 09.38090 1584.3075    1           

   2 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  20 10  202192 BE 203019123 09.38460 1570.2200    2           

   3 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  20 11       2 BE 203019923 09.39060 1566.1658    3           

   4 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  20 17       3 BE 203023323 09.39100 1565.3574    4           

   5 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  20  6       4 BE 203026223 09.39260 1562.1324    5           

   6 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 25 16  196603 BE 211229223 09.35550 1561.3739    6           

   7 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 22  1  200770 BE 210460121 09.38360 1561.1975    7           

   8 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  20  5       5 BE 203026823 09.39400 1559.3213    8           

   9 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  3  200354 BE 204393422 09.38313 1558.9122    9           

  10 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  5  2  199219 BE 205224423 09.37590 1556.6011   10           

  11 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 25  6       2 BE 211238423 09.36410 1551.9247   11           

  11 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 25 15       3 BE 211211023 09.36410 1551.9247   11           

  11 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 25 21       4 BE 211219723 09.36410 1551.9247   11           

  14 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 22  7       2 BE 210490522 09.39250 1551.3458   14           

  15 VELKENEERS WILLY      GRAZEN  15 15       2 BE 202983523 09.40540 1551.0237   15           

  16 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 22  2       3 BE 210460321 09.39280 1550.7467   16           

  17 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  20  1       6 BE 210410022 09.40260 1550.1559   17           

  18 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  8  1  202780 BE 210544422 09.40490 1550.1083   18           

  19 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 22 11       4 BE 203127623 09.39320 1549.9485   19           

  20 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  20 16       7 BE 203021123 09.40510 1545.2197   20           

  21 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 25  9  209082 BE 503677123 09.45210 1544.7506   21           

  22 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  2       2 BE 204391622 09.39533 1542.5096   22           

  23 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  20  9       8 BE 211559823 09.41050 1542.4692   23           

  24 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  33 23  206823 BE 202894323 09.44060 1542.3043   24           

  25 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  20 14       9 BE 211944323 09.41060 1542.2731   25           

  26 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 27  1  191895 BE 206144421 09.34260 1542.1511   26           

  27 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  20  4      10 BE 210404522 09.41070 1542.0770   27           

  28 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  33 11       2 BE 212617322 09.44090 1541.7294   28           

  29 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 27  2       2 BE 206148821 09.34290 1541.5317   29           

  30 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  8  4       2 BE 210548922 09.41350 1541.0766   30           

  31 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 22 10       5 BE 203131823 09.40280 1538.8605   31           

  32 VANDEPOEL YVES        GEETBET 20  1  203778 BE 203946523 09.42290 1538.1406   32           

  33 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 25 25       2 BE 503677623 09.45570 1537.9331   33           

  34 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  5  1       2 BE 205223223 09.39360 1537.1836   34           

  35 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 25  1       3 BE 503678323 09.46030 1536.8026   35           

  36 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  4  191541 BE 211839522 09.34470 1534.9886   36           

  37 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE 11  1  200199 BE 210473822 09.40260 1534.8761   37           

  38 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  20  8      11 BE 203027023 09.41470 1534.2760   38           

  39 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  20  3      12 BE 203021923 09.41500 1533.6941   39           

  40 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO 12  1  191937 BE 210146320 09.35230 1530.8015   40           

  41 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  2       2 BE 206136921 09.35090 1530.4914   41           

  42 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  33  4       3 BE 202891223 09.45160 1529.0020   42           

  43 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  21  1  204963 BE 210278121 09.44100 1527.6745   43           

  44 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 27  9       3 BE 211762422 09.35380 1527.4211   44           

  45 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN  10  3  202879 BE 202965423 09.42550 1526.3624   45           

  46 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  8  7       3 BE 204213623 09.42540 1525.8089   46           

  47 VELKENEERS WILLY      GRAZEN  15 10       3 BE 202981623 09.43080 1525.0050   47           

  48 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 22  9       6 BE 210494622 09.41440 1524.0638   48           

  49 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  7       3 BE 206131021 09.35430 1523.5927   49           

  50 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 22  4       7 BE 205962520 09.41490 1523.1003   50           

  51 BEELEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  6  2  201270 BE 202898923 09.42110 1522.6579   51           

  52 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 27 11       4 BE 205740523 09.36060 1521.7684   52           

  53 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  3  3  199170 BE 204548922 09.40590 1520.5751   53           

  54 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 25 22       5 BE 211244223 09.39320 1517.7792   54           

  55 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 25 25       6 BE 211216923 09.39340 1517.3887   55           

  56 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO 12  4       2 BE 211887322 09.36310 1517.0887   56           

  57 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 25  3       7 BE 211222723 09.39360 1516.9985   57           

  58 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  33 17       4 BE 202894423 09.46210 1516.8537   58           

  58 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  33 28       5 BE 202891423 09.46210 1516.8537   58           

  60 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  33  3       6 BE 202891023 09.46270 1515.7420   60           

  61 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  20 13      13 BE 210408022 09.43240 1515.6822   61           

  62 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  16  2  205400 BE 210488322 09.45353 1514.8796   62           

  63 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  16  6       2 BE 203104823 09.45383 1514.3212   63           
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  64 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40 29  197056 BE 210719121 09.40170 1512.5189   64           

  65 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 22 12       8 BE 203131623 09.42510 1511.2533   65           

  66 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  21  5       2 BE 210467722 09.45390 1510.9694   66           

  66 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  21 13       3 BE 202844523 09.45390 1510.9694   66           

  68 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  16  5       3 BE 203105423 09.45573 1510.7940   68           

  69 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40 40       2 BE 209809420 09.40320 1509.6221   69           

  70 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  1       4 BE 206130121 09.36570 1508.7909   70           

  71 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13 12       5 BE 206138321 09.37090 1506.4176   71           

  72 BENATS CLEMENT        ZOUTLEE  8  6  201314 BE 210235422 09.43390 1506.2776   72           

  73 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40 38       3 BE 213466621 09.40500 1506.1605   73           

  74 NOLLET PATRICK        DONK/H-  3  2  207572 BE 505750521 09.47500 1505.9637   74           

  75 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  33 20       7 BE 202892323 09.47230 1505.4446   75           

  76 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  33 33       8 BE 210273022 09.47260 1504.8969   76           

  77 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 27  6       5 BE 205741823 09.37320 1504.6654   77           

  78 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 22 18       9 BE 203130423 09.43260 1504.6465   78           

  79 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 27  7       6 BE 206145521 09.37330 1504.4688   79           

  80 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  16  9       4 BE 203102123 09.46353 1503.7888   80           

  81 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 25 15       4 BE 506393522 09.49040 1503.4660   81           

  82 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE 11  2       2 BE 210474222 09.43110 1503.1836   82           

  83 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 25  2       5 BE 506390722 09.49130 1501.8460   83           

  84 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE 11 10       3 BE 203113023 09.43240 1500.7421   84           

  85 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40  5       4 BE 204529022 09.41250 1499.4750   85           

  86 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 25 13       8 BE 211209623 09.41070 1499.4509   86           

  87 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  5       3 BE 205262623 09.43403 1498.8517   87           

  88 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  21 10       4 BE 210463022 09.46450 1498.8154   88           

  89 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40 37       5 BE 209800220 09.41320 1498.1450   89           

  90 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 25 23       9 BE 211226123 09.41140 1498.1179   90           

  91 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  6       6 BE 206135121 09.37530 1497.7792   91           

  92 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  33 27       9 BE 202892223 09.48220 1494.7458   92           

  93 REYNAERTS STEPHAN     VELM     4  1  194957 BE 501812323 09.40320 1493.5419   93           

  94 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 27  8       7 BE 210192320 09.38320 1492.9590   94           

  95 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  33  1      10 BE 210276222 09.48330 1492.7680   95           

  96 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40 19       6 BE 204527422 09.42020 1492.4716   96           

  97 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  33 30      11 BE 202895323 09.48390 1491.6913   97           

  98 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  21 12       5 BE 210465322 09.47250 1491.5440   98           

  99 FLOSSY LOUIS          SINT-TR 10  3  198475 BE 502095423 09.43113 1490.1831   99           

 100 PETRE LEONARD         ZOUTLEE  9  5  198462 BE 205813323 09.43180 1488.8372  100           

 101 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  8  3       4 BE 210936023 09.46140 1488.4757  101           

 102 NOLLET PATRICK        DONK/H-  3  3       2 BE 505752021 09.49300 1487.9713  102           

 103 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO 12  2       3 BE 210147520 09.39000 1487.8837  103           

 104 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  16 14       5 BE 203105923 09.48033 1487.8128  104           

 105 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO 12  7       4 BE 211886422 09.39050 1486.9232  105           

 106 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN  10 10       2 BE 206037020 09.46290 1486.4745  106           

 107 PETRE LEONARD         ZOUTLEE  9  7       2 BE 205813823 09.43360 1485.4940  107           

 108 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 27 26       8 BE 205745323 09.39160 1484.4894  108           

 109 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  33 26      12 BE 210274722 09.49290 1482.7793  109           

 110 HENDRICKX ERIK        DRIESLI 12 12  198067 BE 205257723 09.43360 1482.5374  110           

 111 VERLAENEN - DELVAUX   ATTENHO  5  2  191641 BE 211844822 09.39237 1481.0541  111           

 112 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  21  7       6 BE 206020020 09.48260 1480.5899  112           

 113 LAEREMANS GUNTHER     KORTENA  4  1  199200 BE 210821822 09.44350 1480.1238  113           

 114 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  16 11       6 BE 203103323 09.48543 1478.7085  114           

 115 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 22  6      10 BE 210463721 09.45520 1477.6987  115           

 116 PETRE LEONARD         ZOUTLEE  9  4       3 BE 211912322 09.44240 1476.6518  116           

 117 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  21 15       7 BE 202846023 09.48510 1476.1469  117           

 118 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 25 10       6 DV 672106023 09.51410 1475.6993  118           

 119 FLOSSY LOUIS          SINT-TR 10  6       2 BE 502097523 09.44303 1475.5957  119           

 120 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  33 13      13 BE 202895623 09.50120 1475.1997  120           

 121 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40 17       7 BE 204528522 09.43400 1474.2344  121           

 122 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  8       7 BE 206135021 09.39580 1473.7702  122           

 123 SCHURMANS JACQUES     RUMMEN  24 13  208118 BE 203123223 09.51150 1473.4018  123           

 124 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40 34       8 BE 210715921 09.43450 1473.3159  124           

 125 BEELEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  6  6       2 BE 202899523 09.46380 1473.0666  125           

 126 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40 36       9 BE 210713721 09.43490 1472.5819  126           

 127 CONARD JEAN-PIERRE    ATTENHO  4  1  191811 BE 211891822 09.40170 1472.2605  127           

 128 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 25 11       7 BE 503680523 09.52010 1472.2357  128           

 129 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE 11  4       4 BE 210470722 09.46050 1471.1500  129           

 130 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  16  8       7 BE 203102923 09.49393 1470.7672  130           

 131 PULINCKX KAREL        ZOUTLEE  7  2  197940 BE 205846123 09.44350 1470.7616  131           

 132 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  5       8 BE 206138121 09.40180 1470.0000  132           

 133 BRONCKAERS ROGER      LANDEN   5  2  190734 BE 211901622 09.39460 1469.8228  133           
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 134 FLOSSY LOUIS          SINT-TR 10  1       3 BE 511791818 09.45073 1468.8614  134           

 135 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  33 19      14 BE 202892423 09.50540 1467.8708  135           

 136 PULINCKX KAREL        ZOUTLEE  7  4       2 BE 205845223 09.44570 1466.7655  136           

 137 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 22  8      11 BE 504409222 09.46550 1466.3664  137           

 138 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  21  2       8 BE 210280021 09.49470 1466.2907  138           

 139 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 25  7      10 BE 211243523 09.44050 1466.2747  139           

 140 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 25  4      11 BE 211240023 09.44060 1466.0925  140           

 141 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  21  9       9 BE 206019920 09.49510 1465.5917  141           

 142 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 25 18      12 BE 610536122 09.44140 1464.6362  142           

 143 HAYEN ROBERT          SCHAKKE 10  3  207824 BE 505656320 09.51570 1464.0648  143           

 144 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  9       9 BE 210058120 09.40500 1464.0076  144           

 145 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 22  5      12 BE 210491822 09.47110 1463.5160  145           

 146 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  33 24      15 BE 210274222 09.51210 1463.1977  146           

 147 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  16 16       8 BE 203100923 09.50233 1463.0845  147           

 148 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 22 13      13 BE 203126123 09.47140 1462.9828  148           

 149 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  16  3       9 BE 210488622 09.50313 1461.6963  149           

 150 SCHURMANS JACQUES     RUMMEN  24  2       2 BE 511301623 09.52270 1460.9898  150           

 151 CONARD JEAN-PIERRE    ATTENHO  4  2       2 BE 205850923 09.41180 1460.8606  151           

 152 SCHURMANS JACQUES     RUMMEN  24  9       3 BE 211940323 09.52290 1460.6480  152           

 153 TEAM VANDINGENEN      GEETBET 47 47  204926 BE 510932623 09.50190 1460.4537  153           

 154 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER 11  5  198695 BE 205301223 09.46040 1460.2768  154           

 155 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  9       4 BE 202933019 09.47123 1460.2529  155           

 156 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE 11  5       5 BE 210470222 09.47100 1459.5310  156           

 157 MONETTE MARCEL        GEETBET 15  7  202800 BE 208399323 09.48590 1459.1678  157           

 158 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  21 16      10 BE 202847123 09.50320 1458.4654  158           

 159 BEELEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  6  1       3 BE 202900023 09.48090 1456.8947  159           

 160 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  21  3      11 BE 202843823 09.50430 1456.5652  160           

 161 BENATS CLEMENT        ZOUTLEE  8  2       2 BE 202973223 09.48170 1455.8081  161           

 162 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  21 20      12 BE 202849823 09.50500 1455.3586  162           

 163 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 27 13       9 BE 210193520 09.41530 1455.0360  163           

 164 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  21  4      13 BE 203109223 09.50550 1454.4979  164           

 165 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  20 19      14 BE 203025723 09.49030 1454.0956  165           

 166 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  21 18      14 BE 202841923 09.50580 1453.9820  166           

 167 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  1       5 BE 204393222 09.47503 1453.5434  167           

 168 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO 12  6       5 BE 210144720 09.42160 1451.1366  168           

 169 HAYEN ROBERT          SCHAKKE 10  2       2 BE 502949021 09.53130 1451.1160  169           

 170 FLOSSY LOUIS          SINT-TR 10 10       4 BE 502092623 09.46503 1450.4342  170           

 171 BENATS CLEMENT        ZOUTLEE  8  7       3 BE 210232622 09.48480 1450.3890  171           

 172 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  3  1       2 BE 204549022 09.47250 1449.3875  172           

 173 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  3      10 BE 210056220 09.42140 1448.5077  173           

 174 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  16 12      10 BE 203105223 09.51483 1448.4680  174           

 175 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  21  8      15 BE 210464022 09.51340 1447.8196  175           

 176 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  21 14      16 BE 202841823 09.51370 1447.3085  176           

 177 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 22 14      14 BE 203129023 09.48440 1447.1648  177           

 178 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   3  2  190167 BE 211893422 09.41260 1446.8704  178           

 179 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40  3      10 BE 204525922 09.46120 1446.8135  179           

 180 SCHURMANS JACQUES     RUMMEN  24  1       4 BE 203123023 09.53540 1446.2682  180           

 181 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 27  3      10 BE 211768022 09.42480 1444.9925  181           

 182 MONETTE MARCEL        GEETBET 15  8       2 BE 208396623 09.50230 1444.6159  182           

 183 HAYEN ROBERT          SCHAKKE 10  1       3 BE 502947021 09.53530 1444.3924  183           

 184 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  20  2      15 BE 210444821 09.50070 1443.0260  184           

 185 BRONCKAERS ROGER      LANDEN   5  3       2 BE 211901922 09.42150 1442.2231  185           

 186 VELKENEERS WILLY      GRAZEN  15  5       4 BE 205254323 09.50470 1442.1380  186           

 187 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 25 20      13 BE 211226023 09.46200 1442.0758  187           

 188 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 25 23       8 BE 503677823 09.55040 1441.2822  188           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------   

 

obravit Rummen-Landen-Overhespen              Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

SOISSONS(LE PONT ROU 08-06-24  222 Oude             Deelnemers:36 LOSTIJD:07.30                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 VELKENEERS WILLY      GRAZEN   2  1  203029 BE 210650522 09.38090 1584.3075    1           

   2 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 10  1  200770 BE 210460121 09.38360 1561.1975    2           

   3 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  9  3  200354 BE 204393422 09.38313 1558.9122    3           

   4 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 10  7       2 BE 210490522 09.39250 1551.3458    4           

   5 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 10  2       3 BE 210460321 09.39280 1550.7467    5           

   6 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   4  1  202192 BE 210410022 09.40260 1550.1559    6           
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   7 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  5  1  202780 BE 210544422 09.40490 1550.1083    7           

   8 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  9  2       2 BE 204391622 09.39533 1542.5096    8           

   9 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 11  1  191895 BE 206144421 09.34260 1542.1511    9           

  10 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   4  3       2 BE 210404522 09.41070 1542.0770   10           

  11 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  14  6  206823 BE 212617322 09.44090 1541.7294   11           

  12 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 11  2       2 BE 206148821 09.34290 1541.5317   12           

  13 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  5  3       2 BE 210548922 09.41350 1541.0766   13           

  14 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  4  191541 BE 211839522 09.34470 1534.9886   14           

  15 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE  5  1  200199 BE 210473822 09.40260 1534.8761   15           

  16 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  7  1  191937 BE 210146320 09.35230 1530.8015   16           

  17 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  2       2 BE 206136921 09.35090 1530.4914   17           

  18 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  10  1  204963 BE 210278121 09.44100 1527.6745   18           

  19 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 11  7       3 BE 211762422 09.35380 1527.4211   19           

  20 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 10  9       4 BE 210494622 09.41440 1524.0638   20           

  21 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  7       3 BE 206131021 09.35430 1523.5927   21           

  22 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 10  4       5 BE 205962520 09.41490 1523.1003   22           

  23 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  3  3  199170 BE 204548922 09.40590 1520.5751   23           

  24 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  7  4       2 BE 211887322 09.36310 1517.0887   24           

  25 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   4  4       3 BE 210408022 09.43240 1515.6822   25           

  26 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   3  2  205400 BE 210488322 09.45353 1514.8796   26           

  27 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40 29  197056 BE 210719121 09.40170 1512.5189   27           

  28 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  10  3       2 BE 210467722 09.45390 1510.9694   28           

  29 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40 40       2 BE 209809420 09.40320 1509.6221   29           

  30 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  1       4 BE 206130121 09.36570 1508.7909   30           

  31 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13 12       5 BE 206138321 09.37090 1506.4176   31           

  32 BENATS CLEMENT        ZOUTLEE  4  3  201314 BE 210235422 09.43390 1506.2776   32           

  33 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40 38       3 BE 213466621 09.40500 1506.1605   33           

  34 NOLLET PATRICK        DONK/H-  3  2  207572 BE 505750521 09.47500 1505.9637   34           

  35 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  14 14       2 BE 210273022 09.47260 1504.8969   35           

  36 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 11  5       4 BE 206145521 09.37330 1504.4688   36           

  37 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE  4  4  209082 BE 506393522 09.49040 1503.4660   37           

  38 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE  5  2       2 BE 210474222 09.43110 1503.1836   38           

  39 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE  4  1       2 BE 506390722 09.49130 1501.8460   39           

  40 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40  5       4 BE 204529022 09.41250 1499.4750   40           

  41 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  10  8       3 BE 210463022 09.46450 1498.8154   41           

  42 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40 37       5 BE 209800220 09.41320 1498.1450   42           

  43 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  6       6 BE 206135121 09.37530 1497.7792   43           

  44 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 11  6       5 BE 210192320 09.38320 1492.9590   44           

  45 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  14  1       3 BE 210276222 09.48330 1492.7680   45           

  46 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40 19       6 BE 204527422 09.42020 1492.4716   46           

  47 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  10 10       4 BE 210465322 09.47250 1491.5440   47           

  48 NOLLET PATRICK        DONK/H-  3  3       2 BE 505752021 09.49300 1487.9713   48           

  49 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  7  2       3 BE 210147520 09.39000 1487.8837   49           

  50 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  7  7       4 BE 211886422 09.39050 1486.9232   50           

  51 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN   6  6  202879 BE 206037020 09.46290 1486.4745   51           

  52 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  14 11       4 BE 210274722 09.49290 1482.7793   52           

  53 VERLAENEN - DELVAUX   ATTENHO  5  2  191641 BE 211844822 09.39237 1481.0541   53           

  54 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  10  5       5 BE 206020020 09.48260 1480.5899   54           

  55 LAEREMANS GUNTHER     KORTENA  1  1  199200 BE 210821822 09.44350 1480.1238   55           

  56 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 10  6       6 BE 210463721 09.45520 1477.6987   56           

  57 PETRE LEONARD         ZOUTLEE  2  2  198462 BE 211912322 09.44240 1476.6518   57           

  58 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40 17       7 BE 204528522 09.43400 1474.2344   58           

  59 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  8       7 BE 206135021 09.39580 1473.7702   59           

  60 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40 34       8 BE 210715921 09.43450 1473.3159   60           

  61 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  40 36       9 BE 210713721 09.43490 1472.5819   61           

  62 CONARD JEAN-PIERRE    ATTENHO  1  1  191811 BE 211891822 09.40170 1472.2605   62           

  63 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE  5  4       3 BE 210470722 09.46050 1471.1500   63           

  64 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  5       8 BE 206138121 09.40180 1470.0000   64           

  65 BRONCKAERS ROGER      LANDEN   3  2  190734 BE 211901622 09.39460 1469.8228   65           

  66 FLOSSY LOUIS          SINT-TR  2  1  198475 BE 511791818 09.45073 1468.8614   66           

  67 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 10  8       7 BE 504409222 09.46550 1466.3664   67           

  68 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  10  2       6 BE 210280021 09.49470 1466.2907   68           

  69 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  10  7       7 BE 206019920 09.49510 1465.5917   69           

  70 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B  3  3  196603 BE 610536122 09.44140 1464.6362   70           

  71 HAYEN ROBERT          SCHAKKE  6  3  207824 BE 505656320 09.51570 1464.0648   71           

  72 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 13  9       9 BE 210058120 09.40500 1464.0076   72           

  73 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 10  5       8 BE 210491822 09.47110 1463.5160   73           

  74 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  14 10       5 BE 210274222 09.51210 1463.1977   74           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------                  
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obravit Rummen-Landen-Overhespen              Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

SOISSONS(LE PONT ROU 08-06-24  342 Jaarse           Deelnemers:36 LOSTIJD:07.30                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16  7  202192 BE 203019123 09.38460 1570.2200    1           

   2 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16  8       2 BE 203019923 09.39060 1566.1658    2           

   3 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16 13       3 BE 203023323 09.39100 1565.3574    3           

   4 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16  3       4 BE 203026223 09.39260 1562.1324    4           

   5 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 22 14  196603 BE 211229223 09.35550 1561.3739    5           

   6 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16  2       5 BE 203026823 09.39400 1559.3213    6           

   7 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  5  2  199219 BE 205224423 09.37590 1556.6011    7           

   8 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 22  4       2 BE 211238423 09.36410 1551.9247    8           

   8 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 22 13       3 BE 211211023 09.36410 1551.9247    8           

   8 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 22 18       4 BE 211219723 09.36410 1551.9247    8           

  11 VELKENEERS WILLY      GRAZEN  13 13  203029 BE 202983523 09.40540 1551.0237   11           

  12 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 12  2  200770 BE 203127623 09.39320 1549.9485   12           

  13 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16 12       6 BE 203021123 09.40510 1545.2197   13           

  14 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 21  6  209082 BE 503677123 09.45210 1544.7506   14           

  15 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16  6       7 BE 211559823 09.41050 1542.4692   15           

  16 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  19 14  206823 BE 202894323 09.44060 1542.3043   16           

  17 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16 10       8 BE 211944323 09.41060 1542.2731   17           

  18 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 12  1       2 BE 203131823 09.40280 1538.8605   18           

  19 VANDEPOEL YVES        GEETBET 20  1  203778 BE 203946523 09.42290 1538.1406   19           

  20 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 21 21       2 BE 503677623 09.45570 1537.9331   20           

  21 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  5  1       2 BE 205223223 09.39360 1537.1836   21           

  22 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 21  1       3 BE 503678323 09.46030 1536.8026   22           

  23 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16  5       9 BE 203027023 09.41470 1534.2760   23           

  24 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16  1      10 BE 203021923 09.41500 1533.6941   24           

  25 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  19  2       2 BE 202891223 09.45160 1529.0020   25           

  26 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN   4  2  202879 BE 202965423 09.42550 1526.3624   26           

  27 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  3  2  202780 BE 204213623 09.42540 1525.8089   27           

  28 VELKENEERS WILLY      GRAZEN  13  8       2 BE 202981623 09.43080 1525.0050   28           

  29 BEELEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  6  2  201270 BE 202898923 09.42110 1522.6579   29           

  30 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 16  3  191895 BE 205740523 09.36060 1521.7684   30           

  31 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 22 19       5 BE 211244223 09.39320 1517.7792   31           

  32 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 22 22       6 BE 211216923 09.39340 1517.3887   32           

  33 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 22  2       7 BE 211222723 09.39360 1516.9985   33           

  34 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  19  9       3 BE 202894423 09.46210 1516.8537   34           

  34 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  19 17       4 BE 202891423 09.46210 1516.8537   34           

  36 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  19  1       5 BE 202891023 09.46270 1515.7420   36           

  37 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  13  3  205400 BE 203104823 09.45383 1514.3212   37           

  38 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 12  3       3 BE 203131623 09.42510 1511.2533   38           

  39 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11  3  204963 BE 202844523 09.45390 1510.9694   39           

  40 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  13  2       2 BE 203105423 09.45573 1510.7940   40           

  41 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  19 11       6 BE 202892323 09.47230 1505.4446   41           

  42 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 16  2       2 BE 205741823 09.37320 1504.6654   42           

  43 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 12  9       4 BE 203130423 09.43260 1504.6465   43           

  44 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  13  6       3 BE 203102123 09.46353 1503.7888   44           

  45 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE  6  5  200199 BE 203113023 09.43240 1500.7421   45           

  46 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 22 11       8 BE 211209623 09.41070 1499.4509   46           

  47 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  3  1  200354 BE 205262623 09.43403 1498.8517   47           

  48 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 22 20       9 BE 211226123 09.41140 1498.1179   48           

  49 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  19 16       7 BE 202892223 09.48220 1494.7458   49           

  50 REYNAERTS STEPHAN     VELM     4  1  194957 BE 501812323 09.40320 1493.5419   50           

  51 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  19 18       8 BE 202895323 09.48390 1491.6913   51           

  52 FLOSSY LOUIS          SINT-TR  8  1  198475 BE 502095423 09.43113 1490.1831   52           

  53 PETRE LEONARD         ZOUTLEE  7  3  198462 BE 205813323 09.43180 1488.8372   53           

  54 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  3  1       2 BE 210936023 09.46140 1488.4757   54           

  55 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  13 11       4 BE 203105923 09.48033 1487.8128   55           

  56 PETRE LEONARD         ZOUTLEE  7  5       2 BE 205813823 09.43360 1485.4940   56           

  57 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 16 15       3 BE 205745323 09.39160 1484.4894   57           

  58 HENDRICKX ERIK        DRIESLI  2  2  198067 BE 205257723 09.43360 1482.5374   58           

  59 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  13  8       5 BE 203103323 09.48543 1478.7085   59           

  60 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11  5       2 BE 202846023 09.48510 1476.1469   60           

  61 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 21  7       4 DV 672106023 09.51410 1475.6993   61           

  62 FLOSSY LOUIS          SINT-TR  8  4       2 BE 502097523 09.44303 1475.5957   62           

  63 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  19  7       9 BE 202895623 09.50120 1475.1997   63           
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  64 SCHURMANS JACQUES     RUMMEN  24 13  208118 BE 203123223 09.51150 1473.4018   64           

  65 BEELEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  6  6       2 BE 202899523 09.46380 1473.0666   65           

  66 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 21  8       5 BE 503680523 09.52010 1472.2357   66           

  67 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  13  5       6 BE 203102923 09.49393 1470.7672   67           

  68 PULINCKX KAREL        ZOUTLEE  6  2  197940 BE 205846123 09.44350 1470.7616   68           

  69 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  19 10      10 BE 202892423 09.50540 1467.8708   69           

  70 PULINCKX KAREL        ZOUTLEE  6  4       2 BE 205845223 09.44570 1466.7655   70           

  71 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 22  5      10 BE 211243523 09.44050 1466.2747   71           

  72 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 22  3      11 BE 211240023 09.44060 1466.0925   72           

  73 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  13 13       7 BE 203100923 09.50233 1463.0845   73           

  74 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 12  4       5 BE 203126123 09.47140 1462.9828   74           

  75 SCHURMANS JACQUES     RUMMEN  24  2       2 BE 511301623 09.52270 1460.9898   75           

  76 CONARD JEAN-PIERRE    ATTENHO  3  1  191811 BE 205850923 09.41180 1460.8606   76           

  77 SCHURMANS JACQUES     RUMMEN  24  9       3 BE 211940323 09.52290 1460.6480   77           

  78 TEAM VANDINGENEN      GEETBET 40 40  204926 BE 510932623 09.50190 1460.4537   78           

  79 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER  1  1  198695 BE 205301223 09.46040 1460.2768   79           

  80 MONETTE MARCEL        GEETBET  9  3  202800 BE 208399323 09.48590 1459.1678   80           

  81 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11  6       3 BE 202847123 09.50320 1458.4654   81           

  82 BEELEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  6  1       3 BE 202900023 09.48090 1456.8947   82           

  83 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11  1       4 BE 202843823 09.50430 1456.5652   83           

  84 BENATS CLEMENT        ZOUTLEE  4  1  201314 BE 202973223 09.48170 1455.8081   84           

  85 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11 10       5 BE 202849823 09.50500 1455.3586   85           

  86 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11  2       6 BE 203109223 09.50550 1454.4979   86           

  87 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN  16 15      11 BE 203025723 09.49030 1454.0956   87           

  88 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11  8       7 BE 202841923 09.50580 1453.9820   88           

  89 FLOSSY LOUIS          SINT-TR  8  8       3 BE 502092623 09.46503 1450.4342   89           

  90 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  13  9       8 BE 203105223 09.51483 1448.4680   90           

  91 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11  4       8 BE 202841823 09.51370 1447.3085   91           

  92 SCHEPMANS GUY & NIELS BUDINGE 12  5       6 BE 203129023 09.48440 1447.1648   92           

  93 SCHURMANS JACQUES     RUMMEN  24  1       4 BE 203123023 09.53540 1446.2682   93           

  94 MONETTE MARCEL        GEETBET  9  4       2 BE 208396623 09.50230 1444.6159   94           

  95 VELKENEERS WILLY      GRAZEN  13  4       3 BE 205254323 09.50470 1442.1380   95           

  96 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF   HALLE-B 22 17      12 BE 211226023 09.46200 1442.0758   96           

  97 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 21 19       6 BE 503677823 09.55040 1441.2822   97           

  98 VANDEPOEL ROGER       RUMMEN  11  9       9 BE 202846423 09.52170 1440.5271   98           

  99 VELKENEERS WILLY      GRAZEN  13  7       4 BE 202987423 09.50590 1440.0922   99           

 100 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  5  5       3 BE 205229723 09.48260 1439.0970  100           

 101 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 21 10       7 BE 203056723 09.55180 1438.9677  101           

 102 VELKENEERS WILLY      GRAZEN  13  2       5 BE 202983423 09.51080 1438.5616  102           

 103 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  19 13      11 BE 202895523 09.53480 1438.2684  103           

 104 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 21 17       8 BE 503683323 09.55230 1438.1428  104           

 105 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE  6  1       2 BE 203136123 09.49150 1437.6948  105           

 106 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 16 14       4 BE 205740423 09.43350 1436.5190  106           

 107 VANMECHELEN TONNY     NIEUWER 16  9  205108 BE 503665123 09.52480 1436.3305  107           

 108 DOMPAS LUDO           ZOUTLEE  6  3       3 BE 203111423 09.49320 1434.7754  108           

 109 VANMECHELEN TONNY     NIEUWER 16 12       2 BE 503661323 09.52580 1434.6561  109           

 110 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN  13  4       9 BE 203102223 09.53213 1432.8067  110           

 111 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVIN   SCHAKKE 21  4       9 BE 503677923 09.56030 1431.5782  111           

 112 BRANTS ERIC           RUMMEN  19  6      12 BE 202893723 09.54360 1430.3112  112           

 113 VELKENEERS WILLY      GRAZEN  13 10       6 BE 202980223 09.52080 1428.4404  113           

 114 VELKENEERS WILLY      GRAZEN  13  5       7 BE 202983723 09.52110 1427.9381  114         

 


